	City o	f San Diego		PO No.	45	00086302
E ALLE	PURCI	HASE ORDER				
	MOD	IFICATION		Date: 12/08/2	016	Page 1 of 1
Ship To: WASTEWATER TREATMENT & DISPOSAL ACCOUNTS PAYABLE MS 901A 9192 TOPAZ WAY SAN DIEGO CA 92123-1119		STE 1700 1200 THIRD AVE SAN DIEGO CA 92101		Billing Contact: Darryl Aubrey Telephone: E-Mail:NMRIVERA@SANDIEGO.GOV		
Vendor	r: Wesco Distribution Inc PO Box 31001 Pasadena CA 91110-0465		Delivery	days Due net <b>Terms:</b> EE ON BOARD E	DESTIN	IATION
Vendor	ID: 10003430 Telephone:(412) 454-2	200 <b>E-Mail:</b>	Buyer: Telepho E-Mail:	Brent Krohn ne: 619-236-60 BKrohn@sa	44	o.gov
Line #	Item ID/Description	Del.Date Quant	ity/UM	Unit Price		Extended Price
1	•	V to an existing Purchase Order plicate Shipment. or Specific Modification(s) 12/08/2016 100,75 co, due to contract expires.	3.22 EA		1.00	
Notes: The Terms and Conditions of this Purchase Order are available at http://sandiego.gov/purchasing/				Line Item To	al \$	0.00 0.00
				Tax		
To ensure prompt payments, PO # must appear on all shipments and invoices; all invoices must be directed to <i>Billing</i> Contact person at <i>Bill-To</i> address listed above				<sup>e</sup> PO Total	\$	0.00